
Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Team sweepstakes

Team CRX DISCO DUO DI XRD XSP GS HI INFO OO POE PRO STY Total Place

Sartell 8 10 17 4 0 9 9 13 0 8 18 7 6 109 1

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 2 9 1 2 15 7 12 0 9 8 1 7 19 92 2

St. Francis 6 0 0 8 18 13 8 14 11 1 0 6 0 85 3

Pequot Lakes 8 0 12 17 0 0 0 13 5 0 6 1 0 62 4

Fergus Falls 0 8 0 0 6 3 7 6 1 11 8 0 4 54 5

Sauk Rapids Rice 0 15 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 4 4 17 0 47 6

Foley High School 20 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 8 39 7

Little Falls 0 0 3 14 0 0 8 0 0 0 1 0 7 33 8

Becker HS 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 8 0 4 7 0 23 9

Brainerd High School 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 18 10

Apollo Speech Team 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 17 11

Aitkin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 12

Pine River 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 13

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 Apollo Speech Team Hannah Schroeder 5 (94) 5 (94) 5 (93) 15 0.60 3.5000 21

C1 Becker HS Angelle Spaeth 4 (95) 3 (91) 4 (91) 11 0.83 3.4444 11

D1 Brainerd High School Annabelle Ristow 5 (92) 5 (93) 5 (88) 15 0.60 3.4630 20

E1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Caleb Hougland 4 (96) 1 (99) 3 (93) 8 1.58 3.8148 7

E2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Lilia Otte 5 (93) 4 (96) 4 (96) 13 0.70 3.5556 14

E3 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Emelia Harriger 3 (97) 3 (97) 5 (95) 11 9 0.87 3.6296 9

E4 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Akex Kelso 5 (95) 5 (86) 2 (98) 12 0.90 3.4259 12

E5 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Grace Arends 5 (91) 5 (95) 5 (90) 15 0.60 3.3704 19

E6 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Regan Weitnauer 5 (90) 5 (95) 5 (90) 15 0.60 3.2407 16

E7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Drew Sivertsen 5 (94) 5 (87) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.2593 17

F1 Fergus Falls Grace Vetrone 5 (92) 4 (96) 5 (94) 14 0.65 3.4630 15

G1 Foley High School Carlie Rasmusson 1 (99) 2 (98) 1 (96) 4 1 2.50 3.8519 1

G2 Foley High School Grace Grundhoefer 1 (99) 5 (89) 2 (97) 8 1.70 3.6111 6

G3 Foley High School Eddie Jullie 2 (97) 3 (97) 3 (97) 8 1.17 3.9259 8

H1 Little Falls Katlyn Kelley 4 (94) 4 (90) 5 (91) 13 0.70 3.2407 13

I1 Pequot Lakes Mackenzie Renford 3 (96) 5 (92) 3 (96) 11 10 0.87 3.6296 10

I2 Pequot Lakes Allie Miller 2 (98) 1 (96) 1 (99) 4 2 2.50 3.7778 2

J1 Pine River Jarod Birr 5 (90) 5 (93) 5 (89) 15 0.60 3.3333 18

K1 Sartell Alex Meteer 1 (98) 2 (94) 2 (95) 5 2.00 3.7778 3

K2 Sartell Reece Decker 3 (95) 2 (98) 1 (98) 6 1.83 3.8704 4

M1 St. Francis Kristan Miarka 2 (98) 1 (100) 4 (95) 7 1.75 3.8148 5
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

D15 Brainerd High School Kirsten Schroer 3 (96) 4 (96) 4 (95) 11 0.83 3.1765 9

D16 Brainerd High School Amanda Cook 3 (94) 5 (95) 4 (96) 12 12 0.78 3.5833 12

D17 Brainerd High School Andrew Mendez 5 (94) 5 (86) 5 (94) 15 0.60 3.5263 18

D18 Brainerd High School Luke Norquist 4 (94) 2 (99) 3 (96) 9 7 1.08 3.2963 7

D2 Brainerd High School Anna Streed 5 (93) 5 (93) 5 (94) 15 0.60 3.3704 17

E51 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Kaytlenn Glass 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (98) 3 3.00 3.5741 1

E52 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Jerad Nelson 2 (95) 5 (92) 5 (92) 12 11 0.90 3.3125 11

E53 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Madi Bedeau 5 (88) 5 (90) 5 (91) 15 0.60 3.5556 19

E54 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Lauryn Sauer 5 (90) 4 (95) 5 (93) 14 0.65 3.0625 15

E55 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Lisset Santos 5 (91) 5 (85) 5 (94) 15 0.60 3.2407 16

E56 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Eli Cuchna 5 (92) 5 (89) 5 (93) 15 0.60 3.5789 20

F5 Fergus Falls Solomon Sewell 2 (97) 3 (97) 2 (98) 7 1.33 3.7407 5

G12 Foley High School Kayla Rauer 4 (95) 3 (96) 4 (95) 11 0.83 3.5926 10

I19 Pequot Lakes Savannah Ellison 4 (93) 3 (97) 5 (93) 12 13 0.78 3.2500 13

K11 Sartell Autumn Fosteson 5 (93) 2 (97) 2 (98) 9 8 1.20 3.6863 8

K9 Sartell Cora Celinski 1 (98) 4 (96) 3 (97) 8 1.58 3.6296 6

L11 Sauk Rapids Rice Jacob Hoeschen 1 (97) 1 (98) 1 (99) 3 3.00 4.0476 2

L12 Sauk Rapids Rice William Julius 2 (97) 2 (98) 1 (99) 5 2.00 3.7593 3

L13 Sauk Rapids Rice Nikki Bukowski 3 (96) 1 (100) 2 (97) 6 1.83 3.7719 4

M25 St. Francis Thomas Hane 5 (92) 5 (94) 3 (97) 13 0.73 3.3704 14
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Dou Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head 
to

head

Recips
Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

A6 Aitkin Hannah Elliott and Tori Newman 5 (87)
5

(91)
5 (95) 15 0.60 3.0256 22

B5 Apollo Speech Team Noah Bjork and Mckayla Beard 2 (95)
4

(93)
2 (97) 8 1.25 3.2292 7

B6 Apollo Speech Team Dylan Rademacher and Christiana Beard 3 (96)
4

(93)
2 (99) 9 1.08 3.4872 11

C11 Becker HS Victoria Gibson and Michelle Johnson 4 (93)
2

(96)
5 (96) 11 0.95 3.0444 16

E1
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton
Caleb Hougland and Alex Kelso 3 (91)

3
(94)

4 (96) 10 0.92 3.1333 14

E60
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton
Kennadey Schroder and McKenzie Brown 5 (92)

2
(98)

2 (98) 9 1.20 3.1778 9

E61
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton
Alysa Jacobson and Ashtyn Prigelmeier 5 (94)

5
(92)

5 (95) 15 0.60 3.0256 22

F12 Fergus Falls Katelyn Petersen and Brandon Hill 2 (97)
5

(90)
3 (97) 10 1.03 3.0889 12

F17 Fergus Falls Nicole Scott and Ashley Skonseng 5 (86)
4

(96)
5 (94) 14 20 0.65 3.2292 20

F7 Fergus Falls Lydia Stephens and Luke Newkirk 4 (94)
2

(97)
4 (97) 10 1.00 2.9762 13

G14 Foley High School Greta Eherenman and Jordan Henry 3 (94)
3

(94)

1
(100)

7 4 1.67 3.2667 4

G15 Foley High School Kari Pollard and Lexi Scott 4 (95)
5

(92)
5 (91) 14 21 0.65 3.5641 21

H13 Little Falls
Rachael Buckallew and Benny Thoms-

Warzecha
2 (95)

1
(98)

4 (96) 7 5 1.75 3.3333 5

H15 Little Falls Sammi Dreiling and Morgan Nelson 3 (95)
4

(93)
2 (98) 9 1.08 3.2857 10

I17 Pequot Lakes Emma Fitch and Katie Northenscold 1 (96)
2

(95)

1
(100)

4 2.50 3.2549 2

I2 Pequot Lakes Emily Espeseth and Allie Miller 2 (97)
1

(97)
5 (95) 8 1.70 3.0714 6

J7 Pine River Tia Ford and Judith Reed 4 (89)
5

(91)
3 (95) 12 17 0.78 3.0000 17

J8 Pine River Emma Armstrong and Zach Munsch 5 (90)
5

(90)
3 (97) 13 0.73 3.2917 19

K1 Sartell Rebecca Kucala and Alex Meteer 5 (92)
3

(95)
1 (98) 9 1.53 3.4286 8

K15 Sartell Katherine Ronyak and Hannah Ronyak 1
(100)

1
(99)

3 (98) 5 2.33 3.6905 3

K17 Sartell Tessa Schmitz and Anna Tillotson 1 (98)
1

(96)
1 (99) 3 3.00 3.4167 1

L14 Sauk Rapids Rice Meghan Moran and Cidavia Marchon 1 (98)
5

(92)
5 (94) 11 1.40 3.0222 15

M29 St. Francis Gabrielle Martin and Donna Vlasyuk 5 (93)
3

(97)
4 (93) 12 18 0.78 3.2619 18
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

C10 Becker HS Megan Graftaas 5 (89) 5 (91) 5 (89) 15 0.60 3.4259 20

C9 Becker HS Anna Landsverk 3 (96) 5 (94) 5 (94) 13 0.73 3.5789 13

D12 Brainerd High School Natalie Topete 5 (91) 5 (91) 5 (91) 15 0.60 3.5397 21

E36 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Michaila Hicks 5 (91) 1 (99) 2 (98) 8 1.70 3.7719 7

E37 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Grace Mickish 5 (93) 5 (96) 4 (96) 14 0.65 3.2982 14

E38 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton AJ Greenley 5 (94) 5 (95) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.7018 22

E40 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Samantha Bladow 5 (92) 5 (92) 3 (95) 13 0.73 3.5370 12

E41 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Morgan Shell 5 (90) 5 (94) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.3667 18

E42 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Olivia Feigum 5 (92) 5 (90) 5 (93) 15 0.60 3.3860 19

F14 Fergus Falls Katelyn Petersen 3 (97) 5 (95) 4 (94) 12 0.78 3.6316 11

G9 Foley High School Liz Olson 5 (93) 4 (94) 5 (94) 14 0.65 3.5500 16

H12 Little Falls Maria Kosovich 1 (99) 1 (100) 1 (99) 3 3.00 3.9474 1

H13 Little Falls Rachael Buckallew 1 (99) 3 (97) 5 (95) 9 1.53 3.6111 8

I15 Pequot Lakes Sheridan Wilson 2 (97) 2 (99) 1 (98) 5 2.00 4.0000 2

I16 Pequot Lakes Lucas Mumm 2 (98) 2 (98) 2 (98) 6 3 1.50 3.7778 3

I17 Pequot Lakes Katie Northenscold 1 (98) 2 (99) 4 (95) 7 5 1.75 3.9000 5

K16 Sartell Erica Stambaugh 2 (97) 1 (100) 3 (97) 6 4 1.83 3.8833 4

L9 Sauk Rapids Rice Kathryn Winzenberg 4 (94) 5 (93) 5 (93) 14 0.65 3.4561 15

M17 St. Francis Claire Blonigen 4 (95) 4 (97) 3 (96) 11 0.83 3.5667 10

M18 St. Francis Eva Lindberg 3 (95) 3 (98) 1 (99) 7 6 1.67 3.6296 6

M19 St. Francis Stephanie Everth 5 (94) 4 (96) 5 (90) 14 0.65 3.5741 17

M8 St. Francis Samuel Burville 4 (95) 3 (98) 2 (96) 9 1.08 3.9500 9
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

D14 Brainerd High School Molly Dirks 5 (94) 5 (92) 4 (96) 14 10 0.65 2.9216 10

E36 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Michaila Hicks 1 (99) 1 (98) 1 (99) 3 3.00 3.5686 1

E45 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Conor Speer 5 (93) 3 (95) 4 (93) 12 0.78 3.0833 8

E46 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Emma McFarland 5 (89) 5 (85) 5 (90) 15 0.60 3.5208 13

E47 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Alyssa Landsem 3 (95) 5 (90) 5 (95) 13 0.73 3.3958 9

E48 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Lilia Otte 5 (95) 4 (95) 2 (96) 11 0.95 3.3333 7

E49 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Cecelia Mosloff 5 (91) 5 (87) 5 (94) 15 0.60 3.4510 12

F16 Fergus Falls Alicia Niblock 4 (96) 3 (96) 3 (95) 10 5 0.92 3.3922 5

G7 Foley High School Jared Chimeleski 4 (94) 5 (89) 5 (93) 14 11 0.65 3.5098 11

L1 Sauk Rapids Rice Jacob Hendersen 2 (98) 2 (97) 2 (98) 6 1.50 3.9804 4

M22 St. Francis Michelle Arnold 2 (98) 1 (98) 3 (97) 6 2 1.83 3.5556 2

M23 St. Francis Sarah Durkot 3 (97) 2 (97) 1 (98) 6 3 1.83 3.4583 3

M24 St. Francis Joe Blom 1 (99) 4 (93) 5 (91) 10 6 1.45 3.6667 6
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

C7 Becker HS Dylan Wickham 2 (95) 1 (96) 3 (94) 6 1.83 3.2308 2

D19 Brainerd High School Keyahna Kurilla 5 (90) 5 (88) 5 (89) 15 0.60 2.9524 10

D7 Brainerd High School Emily Severson 3 (93) 4 (90) 2 (97) 9 8 1.08 3.6222 8

D9 Brainerd High School Maddie Schuld 3 (94) 1 (97) 4 (91) 8 1.58 3.1282 4

E25 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Seth Tuders 4 (93) 2 (96) 3 (93) 9 7 1.08 3.0513 7

F10 Fergus Falls Halah Jost-Mahunik 4 (92) 5 (89) 5 (89) 14 0.65 3.0714 9

F11 Fergus Falls Solomon Sewell 5 (92) 3 (91) 1 (100) 9 1.53 3.0000 6

I13 Pequot Lakes Brandon Wallin 5 (86) 5 (88) 5 (90) 15 0.60 3.2222 11

K14 Sartell Ryan Kororll 2 (95) 2 (95) 1 (97) 5 2.00 3.4615 1

M15 St. Francis Cullen hahn 1 (96) 4 (89) 2 (96) 7 1.75 3.3077 3

M16 St. Francis Michael Odell 1 (96) 3 (94) 4 (91) 8 1.58 3.3571 5
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

E57 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Alyssa Ness 4 (89) 2 (95) 4 (91) 10 1.00 3.4000 7

E58 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Travis Ingebretsen 5 (93) 4 (92) 1 (97) 10 1.45 3.8444 5

E59 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Jaden Cutler 3 (90) 5 (91) 2 (96) 10 1.03 3.0000 6

F3 Fergus Falls David Grotberg 1 (98) 4 (94) 4 (94) 9 1.50 3.3333 4

G13 Foley High School Isaiah Anderson 5 (91) 5 (89) 5 (90) 15 0.60 3.5111 12

H12 Little Falls Maria Kosovich 2 (97) 3 (95) 2 (95) 7 3 1.33 3.2889 3

H14 Little Falls Evan Kline 5 (88) 3 (93) 5 (91) 13 0.73 3.3778 10

K7 Sartell Jordan Dockery 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (98) 3 3.00 3.2889 1

L4 Sauk Rapids Rice Anneliese Villa 5 (87) 1 (96) 5 (89) 11 9 1.40 3.3333 9

M26 St. Francis Cassandra Stierns 3 (96) 5 (89) 3 (93) 11 8 0.87 3.0222 8

M27 St. Francis Michael Madsen 2 (94) 2 (96) 3 (95) 7 2 1.33 3.2000 2

M28 St. Francis Mary Siusta 4 (95) 5 (90) 5 (88) 14 0.65 3.4000 11
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Humorous interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A5 Aitkin Jonny Fairchild 3 (93) 4 (90) 3 (96) 10 14 0.92 3.6481 14

C5 Becker HS Gabrielle Proefrock 4 (93) 5 (93) 5 (93) 14 0.65 3.3889 28

D6 Brainerd High School Lauren Crabtree 1 (97) 1 (98) 2 (99) 4 2 2.50 3.4792 2

E14 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Luke Sanderson 5 (90) 3 (93) 5 (90) 13 0.73 3.3958 21

E15 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Bailey Crook 5 (90) 5 (89) 3 (94) 13 0.73 3.4167 22

E16 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Mercdes Dennis 5 (92) 4 (95) 5 (92) 14 0.65 2.8431 24

E17 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Ray Schlicting 5 (88) 5 (90) 5 (91) 15 0.60 3.3725 32

E19 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Tyler Haney 5 (87) 5 (92) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.3519 31

F13 Fergus Falls Haley Berger 5 (88) 4 (94) 5 (91) 14 0.65 3.4792 30

F7 Fergus Falls Lydia Stephens 1 (97) 2 (97) 4 (96) 7 1.75 3.4510 7

G5 Foley High School David Dierkes 4 (91) 5 (94) 4 (93) 13 0.70 3.4583 23

G6 Foley High School Katrina Rasmusson 5 (88) 5 (92) 4 (95) 14 0.65 3.4444 29

H7 Little Falls Alex Kraus 5 (91) 3 (95) 3 (94) 11 0.87 3.4792 16

I10 Pequot Lakes William Moe 3 (97) 1 (98) 1 (99) 5 2.33 3.7963 4

I4 Pequot Lakes Nikki Barta 4 (94) 1 (98) 1 (98) 6 5 2.25 3.7407 5

I7 Pequot Lakes Jacob Giedd 4 (92) 1 (98) 5 (91) 10 15 1.45 3.5294 15

I8 Pequot Lakes Cass Rock 4 (94) 5 (85) 5 (91) 14 0.65 3.0833 25

I9 Pequot Lakes Abigael Luchka-Hughs 3 (93) 5 (90) 4 (92) 12 0.78 3.5333 18

J3 Pine River Melissa Meek 5 (89) 4 (91) 5 (94) 14 0.65 3.3529 27

J4 Pine River Trevor Birr 3 (95) 5 (93) 5 (89) 13 0.73 3.1569 19

J5 Pine River Katie Hanneken 5 (87) 3 (96) 5 (90) 13 0.73 3.2037 20

K10 Sartell James Gaffy 1 (97) 4 (95) 2 (96) 7 1.75 3.8627 8

K11 Sartell Autumn Fosteson 2 (95) 5 (94) 2 (97) 9 1.20 3.7255 13

K5 Sartell Nick Hill 1 (99) 1 (100) 1 (100) 3 3.00 3.5370 1

K8 Sartell Matt Schnettler 2 (96) 2 (97) 3 (96) 7 1.33 3.9583 10

L5 Sauk Rapids Rice Quentin Scott 5 (93) 2 (99) 2 (97) 9 1.20 3.4815 12

L6 Sauk Rapids Rice Catherine Julius 5 (91) 5 (89) 4 (95) 14 0.65 3.2708 26

M1 St. Francis Kristan Miarka 2 (98) 3 (95) 3 (98) 8 1.17 3.1481 11

M10 St. Francis Elizabeth Oleson 5 (89) 5 (93) 5 (93) 15 0.60 3.6667 33

M11 St. Francis Brianna Baker 2 (94) 5 (87) 5 (92) 12 0.90 3.5370 17

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Humorous interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

M12 St. Francis Kyana Burhite 3 (95) 2 (97) 1 (98) 6 6 1.83 3.7500 6

M13 St. Francis Sarah Wyatt 1 (99) 2 (96) 1 (97) 4 3 2.50 3.6875 3

M9 St. Francis Camille Zupfer 2 (98) 3 (96) 2 (96) 7 1.33 3.5686 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A2 Aitkin Jake Fontaine 3 (94) 1 (99) 2 (97) 6 1.83 3.4359 4

C2 Becker HS Katie Cantin 3 (97) 1 (99) 1 (98) 5 2.33 3.5385 2

D4 Brainerd High School Chase Christian 5 (95) 5 (88) 5 (90) 15 0.60 2.8810 15

E10 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Tori Fischer 5 (90) 5 (89) 5 (87) 15 0.60 2.9762 16

E8 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Julia Riegert 5 (91) 4 (92) 3 (96) 12 0.78 2.6944 12

E9 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Alexa Oswald 1 (99) 3 (97) 4 (95) 8 1.58 3.1538 7

F3 Fergus Falls David Grotberg 1 (96) 4 (94) 4 (92) 9 1.50 3.3810 9

H2 Little Falls Sierra Olson 5 (92) 5 (92) 5 (93) 15 0.60 2.5476 14

I1 Pequot Lakes Mackenzie Renford 2 (95) 2 (96) 3 (96) 7 1.33 3.1818 6

I3 Pequot Lakes Katharine Maschhoff 2 (96) 4 (95) 2 (97) 8 1.25 3.2143 8

J2 Pine River Claudina Williams 1 (97) 1 (97) 2 (96) 4 2.50 3.4103 1

M2 St. Francis Kendra Krebsbach 3 (95) 2 (97) 1 (98) 6 1.83 3.2143 3

M3 St. Francis Jameson Hearn 2 (98) 3 (96) 4 (95) 9 1.08 3.2564 10

M4 St. Francis Connor Keech 4 (96) 3 (93) 3 (94) 10 0.92 3.0556 11

M5 St. Francis Emma Saice 4 (93) 2 (98) 1 (98) 7 1.75 3.3111 5

M6 St. Francis Alexis Dreon 4 (92) 5 (90) 5 (94) 14 0.65 2.9487 13

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

D13 Brainerd High School Maison Jobe 5 (94) 2 (96) 3 (96) 10 8 1.03 3.3333 8

E21 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Alicia Ciak 4 (95) 5 (94) 4 (93) 13 10 0.70 3.2667 10

E43 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Jasmine Olson 4 (94) 1 (97) 5 (91) 10 7 1.45 3.2444 7

E44 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Maddi Haugen 5 (93) 5 (93) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.0000 12

E9 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Alexa Oswald 1 (98) 5 (92) 3 (97) 9 5 1.53 3.3556 5

F10 Fergus Falls Halah Jost-Mahunik 3 (95) 1 (98) 2 (98) 6 1.83 3.6444 1

F15 Fergus Falls Erica Wahlund 3 (96) 5 (93) 1 (99) 9 5 1.53 3.3556 5

G10 Foley High School Emily Faulk 5 (92) 3 (95) 1 (99) 9 4 1.53 3.3111 4

K12 Sartell Nicole Yang 2 (97) 2 (97) 4 (96) 8 1.25 3.5556 3

L10 Sauk Rapids Rice Emily Berg 2 (96) 4 (95) 2 (98) 8 1.25 3.4667 2

M20 St. Francis natalie Beauto 1 (97) 4 (94) 5 (95) 10 9 1.45 3.2000 9

M21 St. Francis Elizabeth Vang 5 (93) 3 (96) 5 (92) 13 11 0.73 3.2667 11

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A4 Aitkin Jordan Cauffman 5 (85) 5 (93) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.1333 25

B2 Apollo Speech Team Brooklyn Kelash 1 (99) 2 (98) 1 (98) 4 2.50 3.0000 2

C3 Becker HS Emily Tesmer 3 (93) 5 (95) 2 (96) 10 1.03 3.0513 16

C4 Becker HS MaKayla Graning 3 (97) 1 (98) 1 (98) 5 3 2.33 3.0000 3

D5 Brainerd High School Emily Rubbelke 5 (90) 4 (93) 5 (93) 14 23 0.65 2.4722 23

E11 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Tyler Sylliaasen 2 (94) 3 (97) 3 (95) 8 1.17 3.2143 13

E12 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Tori Bungum 5 (89) 3 (95) 5 (90) 13 21 0.73 2.5833 21

E13 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Jasmyn Fox 5 (89) 5 (91) 4 (94) 14 24 0.65 3.3846 24

F4 Fergus Falls Christine Harrington 1 (97) 1 (99) 3 (95) 5 4 2.33 3.3056 4

G4 Foley High School Joe Bastian 2 (95) 4 (96) 5 (92) 11 18 0.95 3.0000 18

H5 Little Falls Kylie DeSchane 3 (92) 5 (94) 4 (94) 12 0.78 3.1538 19

H6 Little Falls Quinne Ingemansen 4 (92) 2 (98) 2 (97) 8 1.25 3.3590 12

I4 Pequot Lakes Nikki Barta 3 (95) 2 (97) 2 (96) 7 1.33 3.0833 10

I5 Pequot Lakes Hannah Allen 1 (96) 5 (93) 4 (92) 10 1.45 3.3889 15

I6 Pequot Lakes Damon Billington 3 (95) 3 (98) 1 (97) 7 1.67 2.9444 8

K19 Sartell Cora Celinski 4 (90) 4 (94) 5 (93) 13 22 0.70 3.1944 22

K3 Sartell Bridget Maas 2 (98) 1 (100) 3 (96) 6 1.83 3.2308 5

K4 Sartell Karen Radi 4 (93) 3 (96) 4 (93) 11 17 0.83 2.6944 17

K5 Sartell Nick Hill 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (100) 3 3.00 3.1795 1

K7 Sartell Jordan Dockery 1 (97) 3 (96) 2 (96) 6 1.83 3.6154 6

L1 Sauk Rapids Rice Jacob Hendersen 2 (98) 2 (99) 2 (97) 6 1.50 2.8056 7

L2 Sauk Rapids Rice Erika Gilpatrick 4 (90) 1 (99) 3 (95) 8 1.58 3.0000 11

L3 Sauk Rapids Rice Farwah Tariq 2 (96) 2 (97) 3 (95) 7 1.33 3.0000 9

L4 Sauk Rapids Rice Anneliese Villa 5 (87) 5 (92) 5 (93) 15 0.60 3.3810 26

M7 St. Francis Carmen Kivisto 4 (90) 4 (94) 4 (94) 12 0.75 3.0769 20

M8 St. Francis Samuel Burville 5 (92) 4 (96) 1 (98) 10 1.45 3.0952 14

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

B3 Apollo Speech Team Cullin Egge 5 (89) 5 (94) 3 (96) 13 14 0.73 3.8235 15

B4 Apollo Speech Team Rebecca Colgan 5 (94) 5 (93) 5 (92) 15 0.60 3.4035 19

C6 Becker HS Emily Brovold 1 (100) 2 (97) 1 (99) 4 2 2.50 3.5965 2

E11 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Tyler Sylliaasen 5 (96) 1 (99) 5 (94) 11 1.40 3.7167 10

E20 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Meghan Bried 3 (96) 2 (98) 3 (97) 8 1.17 3.9074 6

E21 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Alicia Ciak 2 (97) 3 (96) 2 (98) 7 1.33 3.6042 4

E22 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Eve Lizotte 4 (92) 3 (96) 4 (95) 11 0.83 3.6316 11

E23 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Arica Trottier 5 (93) 5 (94) 5 (90) 15 0.60 3.5263 20

F8 Fergus Falls Morgan Halvorson 4 (97) 4 0.25 3.3509 22

F9 Fergus Falls Jenny Klawitter 3 (93) 4 (95) 5 (95) 12 0.78 3.6000 12

H10 Little Falls Bethany Hanfler 5 (90) 5 (92) 5 (90) 15 0.60 3.5614 21

H8 Little Falls Alexis Woitalla 5 (94) 5 (90) 5 (94) 15 0.60 2.9630 18

H9 Little Falls Monica Kosovich 5 (92) 5 (86) 4 (95) 14 0.65 3.6111 17

I11 Pequot Lakes Michelle Mink 5 (91) 4 (96) 5 (93) 14 0.65 3.5926 16

I12 Pequot Lakes Courtney Rock 1 (98) 4 (95) 5 (93) 10 9 1.45 3.2963 9

K12 Sartell Nicole Yang 5 (93) 5 (93) 3 (97) 13 14 0.73 3.6491 14

K13 Sartell Madeline Rasmussen 2 (94) 5 (94) 1 (99) 8 1.70 3.5625 5

K18 Sartell Claire Miller 2 (99) 2 (99) 1 (99) 5 2.00 3.8833 3

L14 Sauk Rapids Rice Meghan Moran 5 (95) 3 (97) 5 (92) 13 13 0.73 3.7593 13

L15 Sauk Rapids Rice Cidavia Marchand 4 (95) 1 (100) 4 (96) 9 1.50 3.7333 7

L7 Sauk Rapids Rice Kali Reginek 1 (97) 1 (99) 2 (98) 4 1 2.50 3.6275 1

M14 St. Francis Caytlin Lindeland 3 (98) 5 (92) 2 (98) 10 8 1.03 3.6508 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

C8 Becker HS David Szabla 5 (90) 5 (91) 1 (97) 11 1.40 3.0714 10

D10 Brainerd High School Megan Hensel 2 (96) 5 (94) 5 (86) 12 0.90 3.0222 13

D11 Brainerd High School Clay Jambor 2 (98) 3 (96) 5 (92) 10 1.03 3.5238 9

E27 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Peyton Wilson 3 (95) 4 (95) 4 (92) 11 11 0.83 3.1795 11

E28 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Destiny Meyer 4 (95) 1 (98) 2 (95) 7 4 1.75 3.4222 4

E29 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Shania Geiser 3 (94) 1 (98) 3 (95) 7 1.67 3.0769 6

E30 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Ashley John 4 (94) 2 (98) 3 (92) 9 8 1.08 3.4000 8

E31 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Christine Klemetson 3 (95) 3 (95) 3 (94) 9 7 1.00 3.3095 7

E32 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Grace Rames 4 (94) 3 (96) 4 (93) 11 12 0.83 3.3571 12

E33 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Sabrina Olson 5 (92) 5 (93) 5 (89) 15 0.60 2.6905 16

E34 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Hailee Stevens 5 (85) 5 (93) 4 (89) 14 14 0.65 2.9778 14

E35 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Logan Tucker 5 (93) 4 (93) 5 (87) 14 15 0.65 2.9744 15

F12 Fergus Falls Brandon Hill 2 (97) 2 (97) 2 (97) 6 1.50 3.3333 3

G8 Foley High School Brie Bednarek 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (98) 3 3.00 3.5476 1

H11 Little Falls Sophie Jorgensen 1 (99) 4 (95) 2 (94) 7 5 1.75 3.5714 5

I14 Pequot Lakes Tobias Wallin 5 (93) 5 (94) 5 (91) 15 0.60 3.0667 17

K15 Sartell Hannah Ronyak 1 (98) 2 (97) 1 (96) 4 2.50 3.5952 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F3 E4 D7
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

G2
Grace 

Grundhoefer
Foley High School

1 
(98)

2 
(98)

1 
(100)

4 2.50 8 3.6111 1.70 1

I2 Allie Miller Pequot Lakes
2 

(97)

3 

(96)
2 (97) 7 1.33 4 3.7778 2.50 2

G1 Carlie Rasmusson Foley High School
4 

(93)

4 

(94)
3 (96) 11 3 0.83 4 3.8519 2.50 3

M1 Kristan Miarka St. Francis
5 

(90)

1 

(99)
5 (91) 11 4 1.40 7 3.8148 1.75 4

K2 Reece Decker Sartell
3 

(96)

5 

(92)
4 (95) 12 0.78 6 3.8704 1.83 5

G3 Eddie Jullie Foley High School
5 

(91)

5 

(90)
5 (92) 15 6 0.60 8 3.9259 1.17 6

K1 Alex Meteer Sartell
5 

(85)

5 

(93)
5 (90) 15 7, 7 0.60 5 3.7778 2.00 7

E1 Caleb Hougland
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton

5 

(87)

5 

(91)
5 (88) 15 7, 8 0.60 8 3.8148 1.58 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team I1 K3 L1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

E51 Kaytlenn Glass Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 1 (100) 1 (99) 3 (96) 5 2.33 3 3.5741 3.00 1

F5 Solomon Sewell Fergus Falls 2 (98) 2 (98) 2 (97) 6 1.50 7 3.7407 1.33 2

L12 William Julius Sauk Rapids Rice 3 (97) 3 (97) 1 (98) 7 1.67 5 3.7593 2.00 3

K11 Autumn Fosteson Sartell 4 (96) 4 (96) 5 (94) 13 0.70 9 3.6863 1.20 4

L11 Jacob Hoeschen Sauk Rapids Rice 5 (94) 5 (94) 4 (95) 14 0.65 3 4.0476 3.00 5

K9 Cora Celinski Sartell 5 (95) 5 (95) 5 (93) 15 6 0.60 8 3.6296 1.58 6

L13 Nikki Bukowski Sauk Rapids Rice 5 (93) 5 (93) 5 (92) 15 7, 7 0.60 6 3.7719 1.83 7

D18 Luke Norquist Brainerd High School 5 (92) 5 (92) 5 (91) 15 7, 8 0.60 9 3.2963 1.08 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Dou Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F4 J1 C1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

B5 Noah Bjork and Mckayla Beard
Apollo Speech 

Team
5 

(92)
1 

(100)
1 

(98)
7 2.20 8 3.2292 1.25 1

K17
Tessa Schmitz and Anna 

Tillotson
Sartell

1 

(99)
5 (96)

2 

(97)
8 1.70 3 3.4167 3.00 2

I17
Emma Fitch and Katie 

Northenscold
Pequot Lakes

3 

(97)
3 (98)

3 

(96)
9 1.00 4 3.2549 2.50 3

K1 Rebecca Kucala and Alex Meteer Sartell
4 

(96)
2 (99)

5 

(94)
11 0.95 9 3.4286 1.53 4

I2 Emily Espeseth and Allie Miller Pequot Lakes
2 

(98)
5 (95)

5 

(93)
12 0.90 8 3.0714 1.70 5

G14
Greta Eherenman and Jordan 

Henry

Foley High 

School

5 

(95)
5 (93)

4 

(95)
14 6 0.65 7 3.2667 1.67 6

K15
Katherine Ronyak and Hannah 

Ronyak
Sartell

5 

(94)
4 (97)

5 

(91)
14 7 0.65 5 3.6905 2.33 7

H13
Rachael Buckallew and Benny 

Thoms-Warzecha
Little Falls

5 

(93)
5 (94)

5 

(92)
15 0.60 7 3.3333 1.75 8

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team E5
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

E60
Kennadey Schroder and McKenzie 

Brown
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton
1 1 1.00 9 3.1778 1.20 1

H15 Sammi Dreiling and Morgan Nelson Little Falls 2 2 0.50 9 3.2857 1.08 2

B6
Dylan Rademacher and Christiana 

Beard
Apollo Speech Team 3 3 0.33 9 3.4872 1.08 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L3 F1 D6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

H12 Maria Kosovich Little Falls 1 (98) 1 (98) 2 (98) 4 2.50 3 3.9474 3.00 1

I16 Lucas Mumm Pequot Lakes 2 (96) 2 (95) 1 (99) 5 2.00 6 3.7778 1.50 2

M18 Eva Lindberg St. Francis 4 (94) 3 (94) 5 (93) 12 3 0.78 7 3.6296 1.67 3

I17 Katie Northenscold Pequot Lakes 5 (92) 4 (92) 3 (97) 12 4 0.78 7 3.9000 1.75 4

H13 Rachael Buckallew Little Falls 3 (95) 5 (87) 4 (96) 12 0.78 9 3.6111 1.53 5

K16 Erica Stambaugh Sartell 5 (93) 5 (89) 5 (95) 15 6 0.60 6 3.8833 1.83 6

I15 Sheridan Wilson Pequot Lakes 5 (88) 5 (90) 5 (94) 15 7, 7 0.60 5 4.0000 2.00 7

E36 Michaila Hicks Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 5 (86) 5 (86) 5 (90) 15 7, 8 0.60 8 3.7719 1.70 8

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team B2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

M8 Samuel Burville St. Francis 1 1 1.00 9 3.9500 1.08 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D8 G2 I3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

E36 Michaila Hicks Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 3 (95) 1 (99) 1 (99) 5 2.33 3 3.5686 3.00 1

M23 Sarah Durkot St. Francis 2 (96) 2 (98) 4 (96) 8 1.25 6 3.4583 1.83 2

M22 Michelle Arnold St. Francis 1 (97) 5 (94) 3 (97) 9 1.53 6 3.5556 1.83 3

F16 Alicia Niblock Fergus Falls 4 (94) 3 (96) 5 (93) 12 4 0.78 10 3.3922 0.92 4

L1 Jacob Hendersen Sauk Rapids Rice 5 (93) 5 (93) 2 (98) 12 5 0.90 6 3.9804 1.50 5

E45 Conor Speer Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 5 (90) 4 (95) 5 (95) 14 0.65 12 3.0833 0.78 6

M24 Joe Blom St. Francis 5 (91) 5 (92) 5 (94) 15 7 0.60 10 3.6667 1.45 7

E48 Lilia Otte Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 5 (89) 5 (91) 5 (91) 15 8 0.60 11 3.3333 0.95 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H3 A1 E7
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

K14 Ryan Kororll Sartell 1 (99) 2 (97) 1 (99) 4 2.50 5 3.4615 2.00 1

M15 Cullen hahn St. Francis 2 (96) 3 (96) 4 (95) 9 1.08 7 3.3077 1.75 2

E25 Seth Tuders Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 4 (93) 5 (94) 2 (98) 11 3 0.95 9 3.0513 1.08 3

D9 Maddie Schuld Brainerd High School 5 (89) 1 (98) 5 (92) 11 4 1.40 8 3.1282 1.58 4

M16 Michael Odell St. Francis 5 (91) 5 (93) 3 (97) 13 5 0.73 8 3.3571 1.58 5

C7 Dylan Wickham Becker HS 3 (94) 5 (91) 5 (94) 13 6 0.73 6 3.2308 1.83 6

F11 Solomon Sewell Fergus Falls 5 (90) 4 (95) 5 (88) 14 0.65 9 3.0000 1.53 7

D7 Emily Severson Brainerd High School 5 (88) 5 (92) 5 (90) 15 0.60 9 3.6222 1.08 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D4 E8 K4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

K7 Jordan Dockery Sartell 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (98) 3 3.00 3 3.2889 3.00 1

H12 Maria Kosovich Little Falls 2 (97) 2 (98) 3 (95) 7 1.33 7 3.2889 1.33 2

F3 David Grotberg Fergus Falls 3 (96) 3 (97) 5 (92) 11 0.87 9 3.3333 1.50 3

M27 Michael Madsen St. Francis 5 (94) 5 (92) 2 (96) 12 0.90 7 3.2000 1.33 4

E57 Alyssa Ness Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 5 (92) 4 (96) 4 (93) 13 0.70 10 3.4000 1.00 5

E59 Jaden Cutler Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 4 (95) 5 (95) 5 (91) 14 0.65 10 3.0000 1.03 6

E58 Travis Ingebretsen Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 5 (93) 5 (94) 5 (89) 15 7 0.60 10 3.8444 1.45 7

M26 Cassandra Stierns St. Francis 5 (91) 5 (93) 5 (90) 15 8 0.60 11 3.0222 0.87 8

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team D1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

L4 Anneliese Villa Sauk Rapids Rice 1 1 1.00 11 3.3333 1.40 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Humorous interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L2 H4 E9
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

M13 Sarah Wyatt St. Francis 1 (99) 1 (100) 5 (94) 7 2.20 4 3.6875 2.50 1

I10 William Moe Pequot Lakes 2 (97) 4 (97) 2 (98) 8 1.25 5 3.7963 2.33 2

K5 Nick Hill Sartell 5 (93) 3 (98) 1 (99) 9 1.53 3 3.5370 3.00 3

F7 Lydia Stephens Fergus Falls 3 (96) 5 (95) 3 (97) 11 4 0.87 7 3.4510 1.75 4

I4 Nikki Barta Pequot Lakes 4 (95) 2 (99) 5 (95) 11 5 0.95 6 3.7407 2.25 5

K10 James Gaffy Sartell 5 (91) 5 (96) 4 (96) 14 0.65 7 3.8627 1.75 6

M12 Kyana Burhite St. Francis 5 (92) 5 (94) 5 (92) 15 7 0.60 6 3.7500 1.83 7

D6 Lauren Crabtree Brainerd High School 5 (90) 5 (93) 5 (93) 15 8 0.60 4 3.4792 2.50 8

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team A1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

M9 Camille Zupfer St. Francis 1 1 1.00 7 3.5686 1.33 1

K8 Matt Schnettler Sartell 2 2 0.50 7 3.9583 1.33 2

M1 Kristan Miarka St. Francis 3 3 0.33 8 3.1481 1.17 3

L5 Quentin Scott Sauk Rapids Rice 4 4 0.25 9 3.4815 1.20 4

K11 Autumn Fosteson Sartell 5 5 0.20 9 3.7255 1.20 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D5 M3 G1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

E9 Alexa Oswald
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton
2 

(98)
1 

(99)
1 

(99)
4 2.50 8 3.1538 1.58 1

C2 Katie Cantin Becker HS
3 

(97)

3 

(96)

2 

(98)
8 1.17 5 3.5385 2.33 2

A2 Jake Fontaine Aitkin
1 

(99)

4 

(94)

4 

(95)
9 1.50 6 3.4359 1.83 3

M2 Kendra Krebsbach St. Francis
5 

(93)

2 

(97)

3 

(97)
10 1.03 6 3.2143 1.83 4

J2 Claudina Williams Pine River
4 

(96)

5 

(91)

5 

(93)
14 0.65 4 3.4103 2.50 5

M5 Emma Saice St. Francis
5 

(94)

5 

(93)

5 

(94)
15 6 0.60 7 3.3111 1.75 6

I3
Katharine 

Maschhoff
Pequot Lakes

5 

(95)

5 

(92)

5 

(92)
15 7, 7 0.60 8 3.2143 1.25 7

I1 Mackenzie Renford Pequot Lakes
5 

(92)

5 

(90)

5 

(91)
15 7, 8 0.60 7 3.1818 1.33 8

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team K1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

F3 David Grotberg Fergus Falls 1 1 1.00 9 3.3810 1.50 1

M3 Jameson Hearn St. Francis 2 2 0.50 9 3.2564 1.08 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team M1 I4 E6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

F10
Halah Jost-
Mahunik

Fergus Falls
5 

(94)
1 

(100)
1 

(97)
7 2.20 6 3.6444 1.83 1

K12 Nicole Yang Sartell
1 

(99)
2 (99)

5 

(91)
8 1.70 8 3.5556 1.25 2

G10 Emily Faulk Foley High School
2 

(98)
5 (93)

4 

(93)
11 3 0.95 9 3.3111 1.53 3

D13 Maison Jobe Brainerd High School
3 

(97)
3 (98)

5 

(90)
11 4 0.87 10 3.3333 1.03 4

E43 Jasmine Olson
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton

5 

(95)
5 (95)

2 

(95)
12 0.90 10 3.2444 1.45 5

L10 Emily Berg Sauk Rapids Rice
5 

(92)
5 (94)

3 

(94)
13 0.73 8 3.4667 1.25 6

E9 Alexa Oswald
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton

4 

(96)
5 (96)

5 

(92)
14 7 0.65 9 3.3556 1.53 7

F15 Erica Wahlund Fergus Falls
5 

(93)
4 (97)

5 

(89)
14 8 0.65 9 3.3556 1.53 8

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team K2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

M20 natalie Beauto St. Francis 1 1 1.00 10 3.2000 1.45 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E10 H2 D2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

K5 Nick Hill Sartell 3 (96) 1 (99) 1 (98) 5 2.33 3 3.1795 3.00 1

F4 Christine Harrington Fergus Falls 1 (99) 2 (98) 4 (95) 7 2 1.75 5 3.3056 2.33 2

B2 Brooklyn Kelash Apollo Speech Team 2 (98) 3 (96) 2 (97) 7 3 1.33 4 3.0000 2.50 3

K7 Jordan Dockery Sartell 4 (95) 5 (94) 3 (96) 12 0.78 6 3.6154 1.83 4

I6 Damon Billington Pequot Lakes 5 (93) 4 (95) 5 (93) 14 0.65 7 2.9444 1.67 5

C4 MaKayla Graning Becker HS 5 (91) 5 (93) 5 (94) 15 6 0.60 5 3.0000 2.33 6

K3 Bridget Maas Sartell 5 (94) 5 (91) 5 (92) 15 7, 7 0.60 6 3.2308 1.83 7

L1 Jacob Hendersen Sauk Rapids Rice 5 (92) 5 (92) 5 (91) 15 7, 8 0.60 6 2.8056 1.50 8

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team K1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

L3 Farwah Tariq Sauk Rapids Rice 1 1 1.00 7 3.0000 1.33 1

I4 Nikki Barta Pequot Lakes 2 2 0.50 7 3.0833 1.33 2

L2 Erika Gilpatrick Sauk Rapids Rice 3 3 0.33 8 3.0000 1.58 3

H6 Quinne Ingemansen Little Falls 4 4 0.25 8 3.3590 1.25 4

E11 Tyler Sylliaasen Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 5 5 0.20 8 3.2143 1.17 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F2 L4 D3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

L7 Kali Reginek Sauk Rapids Rice
2 

(98)
1 

(100)
1 

(99)
4 2.50 4 3.6275 2.50 1

L15 Cidavia Marchand Sauk Rapids Rice
3 

(97)
2 (98)

2 

(98)
7 1.33 9 3.7333 1.50 2

C6 Emily Brovold Becker HS
1 

(99)
5 (95)

3 

(97)
9 1.53 4 3.5965 2.50 3

M14 Caytlin Lindeland St. Francis
4 

(96)
5 (92)

4 

(96)
13 4 0.70 10 3.6508 1.03 4

K13
Madeline 

Rasmussen
Sartell

5 

(94)
3 (97)

5 

(91)
13 5 0.73 8 3.5625 1.70 5

E20 Meghan Bried 
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton

5 

(95)
4 (96)

5 

(95)
14 0.65 8 3.9074 1.17 6

E21 Alicia Ciak
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton

5 

(93)
5 (91)

5 

(94)
15 7 0.60 7 3.6042 1.33 7

K18 Claire Miller Sartell
5 

(92)
5 (93)

5 

(92)
15 8 0.60 5 3.8833 2.00 8

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team K1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

I12 Courtney Rock Pequot Lakes 1 1 1.00 10 3.2963 1.45 1
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Brainerd/Forestview Invitational

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B1 J2 C2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

E29 Shania Geiser
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton
1 

(100)
1 

(99)
1 

(100)
3 3.00 7 3.0769 1.67 1

G8 Brie Bednarek Foley High School 2 (99)
2 

(97)
2 (99) 6 1.50 3 3.5476 3.00 2

H11 Sophie Jorgensen Little Falls 3 (97)
5 

(93)
3 (97) 11 0.87 7 3.5714 1.75 3

K15 Hannah Ronyak Sartell 4 (96)
4 

(94)
4 (96) 12 0.75 4 3.5952 2.50 4

E28 Destiny Meyer
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton
5 (95)

3 

(96)
5 (93) 13 0.73 7 3.4222 1.75 5

F12 Brandon Hill Fergus Falls 5 (91)
5 

(91)
5 (95) 15 0.60 6 3.3333 1.50 6

E30 Ashley John
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton
5 (92)

5 

(92)
5 (94) 15 7 0.60 9 3.4000 1.08 7

E31
Christine 

Klemetson

Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton
5 (94)

5 

(90)
5 (90) 15 8 0.60 9 3.3095 1.00 8
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